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CCFFR-SCL-SWS 2011 
 
The Canadian Chapter o f the Society o f Wetland Scientists (SWS) will be joining us (CCFFR and 
SCL) again this year. The major session themes of the 2011 conference and their conveners are: 
 
 
1) Cross Country Checkup: Canadian Capture Fisheries 
 Rob Stephenson (Robert.Stephenson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 
 Gavin Christie (Gavin.Christie@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 
 
2) Cumulative Effects Assessment 

Bob Randall (Robert.Randall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 



Marten Koops (Marten.Koops@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 
 
3) Science and Management of Introduced Aquatic Species 
 Mike Fox (mfox@trentu.ca) 
 
4) Restoration of Aquatic Habitats and Fishes 

Meg St. John (MStJohn@trca.on.ca) 
 
5) Responses to Environmental Stressors: From Individuals to Ecosystems 
 Norm Yan (nyan@yorku.ca)  
 Jim Rusek (Jim.Rusak@ontario.ca) 
 
6) Effects of Energy and Mass Flux on Lake Ecosystems  

Peter Leavitt (Peter.Leavitt@uregina.ca) 
 
7) Algal Blooms: Incidences and Responses 
 Jennifer Winter (Jennifer.Winter@ontario.ca) 

Frances Pick (frpick@uOttawa.ca) 
David Bird (bird.david@uqam.ca) 

 
8) Effects of Recent Climate Change on Lakes  
 Andrew Paterson (Andrew.Paterson@ontario.ca) 

Jules Blais (Jules.Blais@uottawa.ca) 
 
9) Lake Dynamics in Nearshore Ecosystems 
 Helene Cyr (helene.cyr@utoronto.ca) 

Melissa Coman 
 
10) Wetlands, Legislation and Carbon Trading 
 TBD   
 
11) Coastal Wetlands Ecology 

TBD  
 
12) Inland Wetlands  

Barry Warner (bwarner@sciborg.uwaterloo.ca) 
 

 
Other contributions will be assigned to the general sessions for contributed papers in fisheries and 
aquatic sciences. 
 
 
CCRP-SCL-SWS 2010 
 
Les thèmes principaux des sessions de la conférence du CCRP 2010 et leurs facilitateurs sont: 
 



1) Évaluation de la situation: Capture des ressources halieutiques au Canada
 Rob Stephenson (Robert.Stephenson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 
 Gavin Christie (Gavin.Christie@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 
  
2) Études des effets cumulatifs 

Bob Randall (Robert.Randall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)  
Marten Koops (Marten.Koops@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 

 
3) État de la science et gestion des espèces aquatiques non-indigènes 
 Mike Fox (mfox@trentu.ca) 
 
4) Restauration de la faune et des habitats aquatiques 

Meg St. John (MStJohn@trca.on.ca) 
 
5) Réponses aux agents stressants environnementaux: des individus aux 

ecosystèmes 
 Norm Yan (nyan@yorku.ca)  
 Jim Rusek (Jim.Rusak@ontario.ca) 
 
6) Flux de masse et dʼénergie dans les écosystèmes lacustres 

Peter Leavitt (Peter.Leavitt@uregina.ca) 
 
7) Les efflorescences algales: fréquences et réponses 
 Jennifer Winter (Jennifer.Winter@ontario.ca) 

Frances Pick (frpick@uOttawa.ca) 
David Bird (bird.david@uqam.ca) 

 
8) Effets des changements climatiques contemporains sur les lacs 
 Andrew Paterson (Andrew.Paterson@ontario.ca) 

Jules Blais (Jules.Blais@uottawa.ca) 
 
9) Dynamiques lacustres dans les écosystèmes littoraux 
 Helene Cyr (helene.cyr@utoronto.ca) 

Melissa Coman 
 
10) Les zones humides: legislation et négoce du carbone 
 TBD   
 
11) Écologie des zones humides côtières 

TBD  
 
12) Les zones humides intérieures 

Barry Warner (bwarner@sciborg.uwaterloo.ca) 
 


